Pos Name

Steven Marriott
RickHayman
Rob Flannery
John Rogers
Paul Ward
lanWetherall
Simon McGuinness
George Kirk
Gary Richards
Nicholas Turner
Phil Stannard
Matt Bona

Peter Maher
Kieran White
Martin Bailey
Amanda Dalkins
Billy Machin

John Ward
Lester McCabe
Anthony Nicholls
Richard Johnson
Nigel Sedman
Terry Lonergan
Sergey Ryabov
Joseph Dooley
John Wharf

Roy Woodland
Pete Budd

Andy Ault

Bill Fox

lan Harris

Jon Sargeant
Hossein Yousefian
MichaelLim
Chris Brierley
MichaeL5 Long
Andrew Whaites
JasonBilingham
Kevin Duckworth
David Barber

D Oakley
Stephen Brook
Alex Price
Shane Wolstencroft
Robert Steele
Alan Healey
Emily Dennis
Barry Auman
Alan Jones
David Turton
FechinMcCormick
Chris Yianni
Penny Thorn

©CoO~NOULDA WNPE

2 Salford Harriers
3 Vale Royal AC
4 Belle Vue Racers

Cat/Pos

M

V50

V55

V40
V55
V50
V40
V55
V45
V50

V50

V40
V50

V45
V55
V45
V60
V55
V40
V55
V45
V50

V55
V40

Reebok Manchester May Day 5
at Wythenshawe Park on Monday 2nd May 2005

May Day 5 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Staffs Moorlands
Sale Harriers Manchester
1 Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
WrekinRR
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Unattached
Manchester Tri Club
Unattached
1 Vale Royal AC
Hercules Wimbledon
Newcastle Staffs
1 Birchfield Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & AC
1 Bolton United Harriers & AC
Unattached
WrekinRR
Unattached
1 Belle Vue Racers
2 likley Harriers AC
2 Vale Royal AC
2 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
3 Stockport Harriers & AC
1 Unattached
3 Salford Harriers
Vale Royal AC
4 Sale Harriers Manchester
Spectrum Striders
3 Belle Vue Racers
5 Stockport Harriers & AC
Unattached
2 Northern Veterans AC
4 Bingley Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached
3 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
1 Bingley Harriers & AC
Unattached
5 Queensbury Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Vale Royal AC
Bury Athletic Club
Lytham St Annes RR Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Buckley Runners
6 Unattached
7 Sale Harriers Manchester
5 Belle Vue Racers
3 Serpentine

AN D

Time
15:15
15:23
15:33
15:36
15:42
15:56
16:11
16:14
16:25
17:26
17:35
17:38
17:39
17:43
18:03
18:09
18:13
18:14
18:23
18:24
18:27
18:28
18:30
18:34
18:37
18:39
18:41
18:44
18:45
19:04
19:07
19:09
19:15
19:18
19:21
19:25
19:26
19:29
19:33
19:39
19:54
20:06
20:21
20:26
20:27
20:29
20:32
20:39
20:44
20:49
20:50
21:.00
21.01

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

lan Baker

Sarah Mulryan
Derek Howarth
Stuart Mairs
Tony Collier
John Matson
Timothy Rainey
Ken Smith
Duncan Riley
Carl Wood
Charles Pratley
Reena Banga
Jane Mulryan
ToM5Bird
James Suitcliffe
Oliver Swinson
David Melvin
DavidWilliams
George Healey
Annabel Williams
JHughes

Liz Turton
Rebecca Healey
Narinder Bansal
Tony Totham
Fiona Parker
Eileeningham
James Harper
KatrinaWilliams
Keith Fletcher
Lucy Bird
HelenO'Sullivan
Karen Hughes
Christine Yates
Janette Lavan
Bernice Greenhalgh
Jane Yianni
Tracy Targett
Arthur Walsham
Don Bramwell
Frank Tonge
Charles Bowman
Lynne Heathcote
John Walker
Ursula Marrow
Michele Bersani
ThomasMalone
AnneMarie Devine
Yaprak Temren
Gemma Powell
Martin Lees
Julia Borthwick

V50 7
V70 1

V40 6
V40 7
V50 8
V55 8

V40 8
L35 1
L50 1

V45 5
L 24
L 25
L 26

L40 5

May Day 5 - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Sale Harriers Manchester

9 — 2 RickHayman

38 — 7 Simon McGuinness
53 — 11 Peter Maher

81 — 17 NigelSedman

3 Rob Flannery

9 Gary Richards
19 Sergey Ryabov
26 Jon Sargeant

May Day 5 - Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

Unattached

Unattached

Leigh Harriers & AC
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bury Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Radcliffe AC

Unattached

Saddleworth Runners Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Belle Vue Racers
Manchester University A C
Chorley Harriers
Unattached

Bury Athletic Club
Unattached

Unattached

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Chorley Harriers
Unattached

FRA

Salford Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Walse Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Newcastle Staffs

4 John Rogers
22 Pete Budd
23 Andy Ault
38 Chris Yianni

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Vale Royal AC
2 Belle Vue Racers

3 Sale Harriers Manchester

Internet:

23 — 1 Peter Maher
34 — 3 NigelSedman
61 — 9 BillFox

5 Sergey Ryabov
10 Jon Sargeant
23 Timothy Rainey

May Day 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

graham@race-results.co.uk

17 Robert Steele
21 Chris Yianni
29 Thomas Malone

ort
Spsoft

21:.01
21:19
21:20
21:25
21:29
21:39
21:42
21:43
21:59
22:06
22:08
22:20
22:31
22:43
23:08
23:14
23:50
24:00
24:11
24:27
24:30
24:34
2455
24:58
24:59
25:18
25:52
26:03
26:17
26:26
26:41
26:43
26:45
26:56
26:57
2713
27:30
2737
28111
28:13
28:52
32:28
32:38
32:39
33:01
33:02
33:05
33:33
34:00
38:32
38:33
39:16



